
Advanced Clean Cars II Contact List

General:
· Joshua Cunningham, Chief, Advanced Clean Cars Branch – joshua.cunningham@arb.ca.gov 
· Mike McCarthy, Chief Technology Officer – michael.mccarthy@arb.ca.gov 
· Belinda Chen, Rulemaking Coordinator – belinda.chen@arb.ca.gov 

Low Emission Vehicle (LEV) Criteria:
· Shobna Sahni, Manager – shobna.sahni@arb.ca.gov 
· Marko Jeftic, Lead Staff – marko.jeftic@arb.ca.gov 
· Jason Gordon, Evaporative Emissions – jason.gordon@arb.ca.gov 
· Kevin Sothy, Medium-Duty Vehicle Emissions – kevin.sothy@arb.ca.gov 

Zero Emission Vehicle (ZEV) Regulation:
· Marissa Williams, Manager – marissa.williams@arb.ca.gov 
· Anna Wong, Lead Staff – anna.wong@arb.ca.gov 
· Ryan Hart, Battery Technology – ryan.hart@arb.ca.gov 
· Andrew Martinez, Fuel Cell Technology – andrew.martinez@arb.ca.gov 
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